Plans 81, Plan 186(1), bounded 
and described as follows: 

Easterly: by Fairmeadow Road, 
one hundred (100) feet;

Southeasterly: by Lot 62 as 
shown on said plan, eighty-four 
and 83/100 (84.83) feet;

Southwesterly: by Lot 51 as 
shown on said plan, one hundred 
thirty-two and 76/100 (132.76) 
feet; and

Northerly: by Lot 60, as shown 
on said plan, one hundred six-
teen and 85/100 (116.85) feet.

Containing 11,210 square feet of 
land, according to said plan.

For my title see deed recorded 
with Middlesex North District 
County Registry of Deeds in